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001 04/12/2025 2.240,00 PR01/01/2026 C00205-WALDECI DA SILVA PEREIRA - EIRELI001 PINHAISDP 137159 NE 001 000000000000143147-7
001 04/12/2025 2.020,54 PR01/01/2026 C00252-EURO TRUCK IMPLEMENTOS RODOVIARIOS LTD001 COLOMBODP 137135 NE 001 000000000000143122-0
001 04/12/2025 2.020,53 PR29/01/2026 C00252-EURO TRUCK IMPLEMENTOS RODOVIARIOS LTD001 COLOMBODP 137135 NE 002 000000000000143123-8
001 04/12/2025 2.020,53 PR26/02/2026 C00252-EURO TRUCK IMPLEMENTOS RODOVIARIOS LTD001 COLOMBODP 137135 NE 003 000000000000143124-6
001 03/12/2025 992,51 PR31/12/2025 C00363-MARCENARIA TROIA LTDA001 COLOMBODP 137122 NE 001 000000000000143111-3
001 04/12/2025 1.451,22 PR01/01/2026 C00363-MARCENARIA TROIA LTDA001 COLOMBODP 137142 NE 001 000000000000143131-1
001 03/12/2025 859,86 PR31/12/2025 C00429-DM DO BRASIL LTDA001 ARAUCARIADP 137109 NE 001 000000000000143097-4
001 03/12/2025 859,87 PR07/01/2026 C00429-DM DO BRASIL LTDA001 ARAUCARIADP 137109 NE 002 000000000000143098-2
001 03/12/2025 2.214,00 PR31/12/2025 C00439-IND METALURGICA PASTRE LTDA001 QUATRO BARRASDP 137104 NE 001 000000000000143095-8
001 05/12/2025 2.214,00 PR02/01/2026 C00439-IND METALURGICA PASTRE LTDA001 QUATRO BARRASDP 137168 NE 001 000000000000143160-0
001 04/12/2025 236,36 PR05/01/2026 C00702-KOMATSU FOREST INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE 001 PINHAISDP 137138 NE 001 000000000000143127-9
001 03/12/2025 2.746,10 PR31/12/2025 C00807-INESCAP IND ESCAPAMENTOS PECAS LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 137106 NE 001 000000000000143096-6
001 04/12/2025 1.209,30 PR19/12/2025 C00962-PEDREIRA CENTRAL LTDA001 CAMPO LARGODP 137143 NE 001 000000000000143132-9
001 04/12/2025 800,74 SC01/01/2026 C01053-BRASELIO INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE MAQUIN001 MASSARANDUBADP 137160 NE 001 000000000000143148-5
001 04/12/2025 800,73 SC08/01/2026 C01053-BRASELIO INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE MAQUIN001 MASSARANDUBADP 137160 NE 002 000000000000143149-3
001 04/12/2025 800,73 SC15/01/2026 C01053-BRASELIO INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE MAQUIN001 MASSARANDUBADP 137160 NE 003 000000000000143150-1
001 04/12/2025 1.196,19 PR01/01/2026 C01248-REFORM LINE COM MANUFATURAS LTDA001 COLOMBODP 137148 NE 001 000000000000143139-4
001 04/12/2025 1.196,20 PR15/01/2026 C01248-REFORM LINE COM MANUFATURAS LTDA001 COLOMBODP 137148 NE 002 000000000000143140-2
001 04/12/2025 45.941,94 SC18/01/2026 C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E REPRESENTA001 JOINVILLEDP 137152 NE 001 000000000000143141-0
001 04/12/2025 1.060,48 PR01/01/2026 C01609-OMECO IND E COM DE MAQUINAS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 137139 NE 001 000000000000143128-7
001 04/12/2025 1.060,48 PR15/01/2026 C01609-OMECO IND E COM DE MAQUINAS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 137139 NE 002 000000000000143129-5
001 04/12/2025 1.060,48 PR29/01/2026 C01609-OMECO IND E COM DE MAQUINAS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 137139 NE 003 000000000000143130-3
001 04/12/2025 1.942,62 PR01/01/2026 C01651-EMBALABRASIL EMBALAGENS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 137146 NE 001 000000000000143133-7
001 04/12/2025 1.942,61 PR15/01/2026 C01651-EMBALABRASIL EMBALAGENS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 137146 NE 002 000000000000143134-5
001 04/12/2025 1.942,61 PR29/01/2026 C01651-EMBALABRASIL EMBALAGENS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 137146 NE 003 000000000000143135-2
001 04/12/2025 4.522,30 PR01/01/2026 C01651-EMBALABRASIL EMBALAGENS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 137147 NE 001 000000000000143136-0
001 04/12/2025 4.522,29 PR15/01/2026 C01651-EMBALABRASIL EMBALAGENS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 137147 NE 002 000000000000143137-8
001 04/12/2025 4.522,29 PR29/01/2026 C01651-EMBALABRASIL EMBALAGENS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 137147 NE 003 000000000000143138-6
001 05/12/2025 2.528,63 SC04/01/2026 C01800-BREVIL BREMER E MARCOVIL METAL MECANICA001 RIO DO SULDP 137185 NE 001 000000000000143174-1
001 05/12/2025 2.528,62 SC03/02/2026 C01800-BREVIL BREMER E MARCOVIL METAL MECANICA001 RIO DO SULDP 137185 NE 002 000000000000143175-8
001 05/12/2025 2.528,62 SC05/03/2026 C01800-BREVIL BREMER E MARCOVIL METAL MECANICA001 RIO DO SULDP 137185 NE 003 000000000000143176-6
001 05/12/2025 1.018,90 SC02/01/2026 C01830-PREVENCAO EXTINTORES LTDA001 BLUMENAUDP 137195 NE 001 000000000000143190-7
001 05/12/2025 1.018,89 SC16/01/2026 C01830-PREVENCAO EXTINTORES LTDA001 BLUMENAUDP 137195 NE 002 000000000000143191-5
001 05/12/2025 1.018,89 SC30/01/2026 C01830-PREVENCAO EXTINTORES LTDA001 BLUMENAUDP 137195 NE 003 000000000000143192-3
001 04/12/2025 958,20 SC01/01/2026 C02086-SANTA CATARINA ELEVADORES LTDA001 LAURENTINODP 137156 NE 001 000000000000143143-6
001 04/12/2025 958,20 SC08/01/2026 C02086-SANTA CATARINA ELEVADORES LTDA001 LAURENTINODP 137156 NE 002 000000000000143144-4
001 04/12/2025 958,20 SC15/01/2026 C02086-SANTA CATARINA ELEVADORES LTDA001 LAURENTINODP 137156 NE 003 000000000000143145-1
001 03/12/2025 654,97 PR24/12/2025 C02134-SOLUFLEX INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE EMBALA001 COLOMBODP 137111 NE 001 000000000000143100-6
001 03/12/2025 654,96 PR31/12/2025 C02134-SOLUFLEX INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE EMBALA001 COLOMBODP 137111 NE 002 000000000000143101-4
001 03/12/2025 654,96 PR07/01/2026 C02134-SOLUFLEX INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE EMBALA001 COLOMBODP 137111 NE 003 000000000000143102-2
001 03/12/2025 654,96 PR14/01/2026 C02134-SOLUFLEX INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE EMBALA001 COLOMBODP 137111 NE 004 000000000000143103-0
001 03/12/2025 1.836,02 PR31/12/2025 C02223-LEANDRO CORREIA COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTD001 PIRAQUARADP 137126 NE 001 000000000000143114-7
001 03/12/2025 574,19 PR10/12/2025 C02273-SETE LAGOAS TRANSPORTES LTDA001 CURITIBADP 137128 NE 001 000000000000143115-4
001 05/12/2025 3.249,28 PR02/01/2026 C02287-MULTILIT FIBROCIMENTO LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 137182 NE 001 000000000000143172-5
001 05/12/2025 5.491,97 PR02/01/2026 C02287-MULTILIT FIBROCIMENTO LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 137183 NE 001 000000000000143173-3
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001 03/12/2025 2.665,67 SC07/01/2026 C02374-SCHNELL BRASIL SA - IND DE MAQUINAS001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 137134 NE 001 000000000000143120-4
001 03/12/2025 2.665,67 SC07/02/2026 C02374-SCHNELL BRASIL SA - IND DE MAQUINAS001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 137134 NE 002 000000000000143121-2
001 05/12/2025 3.891,07 SC07/01/2026 C02374-SCHNELL BRASIL SA - IND DE MAQUINAS001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 137192 NE 001 000000000000143185-7
001 05/12/2025 3.891,07 SC07/02/2026 C02374-SCHNELL BRASIL SA - IND DE MAQUINAS001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 137192 NE 002 000000000000143186-5
001 04/12/2025 2.785,52 SC01/01/2026 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 137164 NE 001 000000000000143154-3
001 04/12/2025 2.785,54 SC08/01/2026 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 137164 NE 002 000000000000143155-0
001 04/12/2025 2.785,54 SC15/01/2026 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 137164 NE 003 000000000000143156-8
001 04/12/2025 2.785,54 SC22/01/2026 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 137164 NE 004 000000000000143157-6
001 04/12/2025 2.785,54 SC29/01/2026 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 137164 NE 005 000000000000143158-4
001 03/12/2025 3.633,82 PR07/01/2026 C02500-CELIGRAF RECUP DE CILINDROS DE BORRACH001 PINHAISDP 137102 NE 001 000000000000143091-7
001 05/12/2025 11.992,40 PR02/01/2026 C02669-BEL FIX IMPORTACAO LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 137167 NE 001 000000000000143159-2
001 04/12/2025 1.090,35 PR11/12/2025 C03004-SERIGRAFIA CAMPO MAGRO LTDA001 CAMPO MAGRODP 137136 NE 001 000000000000143125-3
001 04/12/2025 920,36 SC01/01/2026 C03708-BOX CAR BRASIL EQUIP LTDA ME001 RIO DO SULDP 137162 NE 001 000000000000143151-9
001 04/12/2025 920,36 SC15/01/2026 C03708-BOX CAR BRASIL EQUIP LTDA ME001 RIO DO SULDP 137162 NE 002 000000000000143152-7
001 04/12/2025 920,36 SC29/01/2026 C03708-BOX CAR BRASIL EQUIP LTDA ME001 RIO DO SULDP 137162 NE 003 000000000000143153-5
001 05/12/2025 5.000,00 PR02/01/2026 C03735-CARLU MANUFATURADOS EIRELI001 TOLEDODP 137188 NE 001 000000000000143205-3
001 05/12/2025 1.385,23 PR02/01/2026 C03952-SILVIANE NATEL FAGUNDES DALAZOANA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 137175 NE 001 000000000000143165-9
001 05/12/2025 2.129,78 PR02/01/2026 C04065-KAPAZI IND COM DE CAPACHOS LTDA001 ALMIRANTE TAMANDAREDP 137191 NE 001 000000000000143183-2
001 05/12/2025 2.129,79 PR16/01/2026 C04065-KAPAZI IND COM DE CAPACHOS LTDA001 ALMIRANTE TAMANDAREDP 137191 NE 002 000000000000143184-0
001 04/12/2025 1.371,64 SC25/12/2025 C04129-GM MOLDURAS LTDA ME001 BRACO DO NORTEDP 137157 NE 001 000000000000143146-9
001 05/12/2025 4.073,82 SC02/01/2026 C04382-ROCHA EQUIPAMENTOS INDUSTRIAIS LTDA ME001 RIO DO SULDP 137193 NE 001 000000000000143187-3
001 05/12/2025 4.073,81 SC09/01/2026 C04382-ROCHA EQUIPAMENTOS INDUSTRIAIS LTDA ME001 RIO DO SULDP 137193 NE 002 000000000000143188-1
001 05/12/2025 4.073,81 SC16/01/2026 C04382-ROCHA EQUIPAMENTOS INDUSTRIAIS LTDA ME001 RIO DO SULDP 137193 NE 003 000000000000143189-9
001 05/12/2025 973,28 PR10/01/2026 C04541-MADEIREIRA RIO CLARO LTDA001 RIO AZULDP 137186 NE 001 000000000000143177-4
001 03/12/2025 909,34 PR31/12/2025 C04542-O3 EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 137119 NE 001 000000000000143107-1
001 05/12/2025 608,72 PR02/01/2026 C04639-BOTTICELLI JOGOS IND COMERCIO LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 137169 NE 001 000000000000143161-8
001 05/12/2025 608,73 PR16/01/2026 C04639-BOTTICELLI JOGOS IND COMERCIO LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 137169 NE 002 000000000000143162-6
001 03/12/2025 1.912,12 PR31/12/2025 C04807-M E LOCACAO DE MOBILIARIO LTDA EPP001 CURITIBADP 137115 NE 001 000000000000143104-8
001 03/12/2025 1.912,11 PR07/01/2026 C04807-M E LOCACAO DE MOBILIARIO LTDA EPP001 CURITIBADP 137115 NE 002 000000000000143105-5
001 03/12/2025 1.912,11 PR14/01/2026 C04807-M E LOCACAO DE MOBILIARIO LTDA EPP001 CURITIBADP 137115 NE 003 000000000000143106-3
001 03/12/2025 898,56 PR31/12/2025 C04964-LEDNOX ARTEFATOS EM MDF LTDA ME001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 137099 NE 001 000000000000143084-2
001 03/12/2025 898,56 PR14/01/2026 C04964-LEDNOX ARTEFATOS EM MDF LTDA ME001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 137099 NE 002 000000000000143085-9
001 03/12/2025 4.677,68 PR01/01/2026 C05218-TANQUES PARALELO IND E COM DE ACESS DE 001 COLOMBODP 137110 NE 001 000000000000143099-0
001 03/12/2025 3.416,21 PR31/12/2025 C05438-POTENCIAL BIODIESEL LTDA001 LAPADP 137124 NE 001 000000000000143112-1
001 03/12/2025 2.073,86 PR02/01/2026 C05491-BRAVO METAL ENGENHARIA EIRELI ME001 CURITIBADP 137100 NE 001 000000000000143086-7
001 03/12/2025 2.073,87 PR01/02/2026 C05491-BRAVO METAL ENGENHARIA EIRELI ME001 CURITIBADP 137100 NE 002 000000000000143087-5
001 03/12/2025 2.073,87 PR03/03/2026 C05491-BRAVO METAL ENGENHARIA EIRELI ME001 CURITIBADP 137100 NE 003 000000000000143088-3
001 05/12/2025 3.108,94 SC04/01/2026 C05544-DJ IND E COM DE MOLDURAS LTDA001 BRACO DO NORTEDP 137187 NE 001 000000000000143178-2
001 05/12/2025 3.108,94 SC03/02/2026 C05544-DJ IND E COM DE MOLDURAS LTDA001 BRACO DO NORTEDP 137187 NE 002 000000000000143179-0
001 05/12/2025 3.108,94 SC05/03/2026 C05544-DJ IND E COM DE MOLDURAS LTDA001 BRACO DO NORTEDP 137187 NE 003 000000000000143180-8
001 05/12/2025 2.838,40 PR04/01/2026 C05570-CCB COATINGS SA001 CAMPINA GRANDE DO SUDP 137179 NE 001 000000000000143170-9
001 05/12/2025 2.838,41 PR14/01/2026 C05570-CCB COATINGS SA001 CAMPINA GRANDE DO SUDP 137179 NE 002 000000000000143171-7
001 03/12/2025 1.024,54 PR31/12/2025 C05573-ERGO MOBILI IND E COM DE MOVEIS LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 137103 NE 001 000000000000143092-5
001 03/12/2025 1.024,53 PR07/01/2026 C05573-ERGO MOBILI IND E COM DE MOVEIS LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 137103 NE 002 000000000000143093-3
001 03/12/2025 1.024,53 PR14/01/2026 C05573-ERGO MOBILI IND E COM DE MOVEIS LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 137103 NE 003 000000000000143094-1
001 05/12/2025 1.544,84 PR02/01/2026 C05606-GIRO INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA001 CURITIBADP 137172 NE 001 000000000000143164-2
001 05/12/2025 22.932,24 PR09/01/2026 C05651-COPACOL-COOPERATIVA AGROINDUSTRIAL CO001 CAFELANDIADP 137189 NE 001 000000000000143181-6
001 05/12/2025 4.123,38 PR09/01/2026 C05651-COPACOL-COOPERATIVA AGROINDUSTRIAL CO001 CAFELANDIADP 137190 NE 001 000000000000143182-4
001 04/12/2025 1.537,65 PR01/01/2026 C05960-INDUSTRIA DE COMPESANDOS SUDATI LTDA001 IBAITIDP 137155 NE 001 000000000000143142-8
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001 03/12/2025 1.350,90 SC07/01/2026 C06016-BENEVENUTI COM DE ETIQ E EMBALAG LTDA001 CRICIUMADP 137125 NE 001 000000000000143113-9
001 04/12/2025 740,33 PR01/01/2026 C06376-IND E COM DE MAQUINAS AGUIA LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 137137 NE 001 000000000000143126-1
001 03/12/2025 565,26 PR31/12/2025 C06407-HAMMER CONSTRUTORA E INCORPORACOES L001 LAPADP 137131 NE 001 000000000000143116-2
001 05/12/2025 738,16 PR02/01/2026 C06669-CILIART MARCENARIA LTDA001 COLOMBODP 137176 NE 001 000000000000143166-7
001 03/12/2025 667,24 PR31/12/2025 C06675-AMP REFRIGERACAO LTDA001 PINHAISDP 137101 NE 001 000000000000143089-1
001 03/12/2025 667,25 PR14/01/2026 C06675-AMP REFRIGERACAO LTDA001 PINHAISDP 137101 NE 002 000000000000143090-9
001 05/12/2025 713,37 PR02/01/2026 C06924-ALVES E NICOLETTI ILUMINACAO E DECORACA001 CURITIBADP 137170 NE 001 000000000000143163-4
001 05/12/2025 2.332,62 PR02/01/2026 C06992-MOCELLIN INDUSTRIA DOLOMITICO LTDA001 COLOMBODP 137178 NE 001 000000000000143167-5
001 05/12/2025 2.332,61 PR16/01/2026 C06992-MOCELLIN INDUSTRIA DOLOMITICO LTDA001 COLOMBODP 137178 NE 002 000000000000143168-3
001 05/12/2025 2.332,61 PR30/01/2026 C06992-MOCELLIN INDUSTRIA DOLOMITICO LTDA001 COLOMBODP 137178 NE 003 000000000000143169-1
001 03/12/2025 15.194,50 SP14/01/2026 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP001 ITARAREDP 137133 NE 001 000000000000143117-0
001 03/12/2025 15.194,50 SP28/01/2026 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP001 ITARAREDP 137133 NE 002 000000000000143118-8
001 03/12/2025 15.194,50 SP25/02/2026 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP001 ITARAREDP 137133 NE 003 000000000000143119-6
001 03/12/2025 2.660,96 PR31/12/2025 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 137120 NE 001 000000000000143108-9
001 03/12/2025 2.660,96 PR07/01/2026 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 137120 NE 002 000000000000143109-7
001 03/12/2025 2.660,96 PR21/01/2026 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 137120 NE 003 000000000000143110-5

Numero de Titulos ==> 00110 331.613,75 Valor da Remessa==> 331.613,75

3 309/12/2025 - 17:10 001/001 - BIAG RCR940R.REL2352300a14-171008.x

B00341-BANCO ITAU

(RCR940R.jrxml)

317

/
Banco:

Pag
Remessa: Convênio: 2947132


